
University District Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: October 24, 2017

Time: 6:30 pm

Location: University of Montana, University Center

Room 330, 3rd Floor, University Center

________________________________________________________________

1. Welcome

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator, Office of 

Neighborhoods, City of Missoula

3. Housing Growth and Development – Eran Pehan, Director, Housing and Community 

Development, City of Missoula

4. ASUM Neighborhood Ambassadors – Jordan Lyons, Director, Off-Campus Renter Center, 

University of Montana

5. Update on Jeannette Rankin Park – Julie Stephenson, Leadership Team, University District 

Neighborhood Council

6. Update on Traffic Calming on 5th and 6th Streets – Bob Giordano, Executive Director, 

Missoula Institute for Sustainable Transportation

7. University District/Missoula Trail Mapping Project - Kyle A. Balke, GISP – Senior GIS Analyst at

Geodata Services, Inc.

8. Q & A with City Council

9. Election of Leadership Team members – Jane Kelly

10. Setting Neighborhood Council priorities for 2018



11. Announcements by the Leadership Team

12. Public comment on non-agenda items

13. Items to report to City Council

14. Adjournment

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081 

Eran Pehan, Housing & Community Development epehan@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6395

Jordan Lyons, Off-Campus Renter Center Jordan.lyons@mso.umt.edu 243-2017

Bob Giordano, Missoula Institute for Sustainable Transportation mist@strans.org 880-6834

Kyle A. Balke, Geodata Services, Inc. kbalke@geodataservicesinc.com 926-1363 

Emily Bentley, Ward 3 Council Member ebentley@ci.missoula.mt.us 546-6552

Gwen Jones, Ward 3 Council Member gjones@ci.missoula.mt.us 549-3295

John DiBari, Ward 4 Council Member jdibari@ci.missoula.mt.us 274-7337

Jon Wilkins, Ward 4 Council Member jwilkins@ci.missoula.mt.us 543-7952

University District Neighborhood Council Leadership Team university@missoula-nieghborhoods.org
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